Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Karlsruhe > Pont de I'Europe - Allemagne

. > Pont de I'Europe - France > Strasbourg > Paris City Centre

- Bercy Seine

Direction
Karlsruhe — Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

3 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe

Strasbourg

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

Route schedule
Karlsruhe — Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

Go to website

Monday 21:45
Tuesday 21:45
Wednesday 21:45
Thursday 21:45
Friday 21:45
Saturday 21:45
Sunday 21:45
Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe
Stops: 3
Trip Duration: 7 hour 45 min
Cambridge Nederland Hannover
Coll.il_u'al.u.' Den Haag Srnhai Minster Bielafeld
?U” Middelburg EindHoven
Southend- 3 Kassel
on-Sea Brugge . L ; Baltech
52 Dunkergue vioarigerein Dusseldarf Siegen g ik
I [_||.|E - gie / Aacher Bonn
wans=-Belgigue / Keblenz Al
Belgien
Frankfurt am
Letzebuerg Main Wiirzbui
Havre RU!.lu'l
. Mannheim Nl
. Reims Saarbricken
Paris ot
i 3 Irgal:
Augs

Freiburg Ulm
im Breisgau
& hMans

gt Easel o
jers Al s Zirich
- Besangan
Schwegiz/
h France Suisse/Svizzeral
Poitiers Lausanne Svizra
Genéve
£ Clermant-
s Fertand Milelrhannegfl e @OpenStreé'ﬂﬁfé‘ﬁlogEt_riE_utors
@ Blablacar Bus — Karlsruhe = Pont de I'Europe - BusMaps

Allemagne = Pont de I'Europe - France > Strasbourg =...


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1019800591
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1019800591
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1019800591

Direction Route schedule

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine — Karlsruhe Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine — Karlsruhe
3 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

Wednesday
Strasbourg

Thursday
Karlsruhe

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

22:40

22:40

22:40

22:40

22:40

22:40

22:40

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Strasbourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1019800591

